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11
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
10.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

29.
30.

CDA Extemporaneous Debate -- Novice

Darien

March 6, 2010

Prelim Speakersin Order

Samantha Levy (St Luke's Levy/Akole)
Joanna K ouzuk (Westhill Hart/K ouzuk)
Emma Tower (Barlow Tower/Jordan)

Jane Lin (AITE Lin/Reyes)

Juliana Costanzo (Westhill Freedman/Costan)
Rachael Winsor (Stamford Winsor/Aflaflo)
Eleanor Clifford (Wilton Ward/Clifford)
Gillis Baxter (Greenwich Sadock/Baxter)
Dixita Viswanath (Westhill Berman/Viswanat)

Morgan Jordan (Barlow Tower/Jordan)

Paige Wallace (Wilton Wallace/Wallace)
Will Sadock (Greenwich Sadock/Baxter)
Maurizio Viselli (Barlow DeVoto/Visdli)
Jacob Meisel (Staples Schwabacher/Meis)
Emily Freedman (Westhill Freedman/Costan)
Sam Posner (St Luke's Posner/Bennett)

Ben Dibuduo (Amity Dibuduo/Levit)

Alex Madzio (Ludlowe Cryan/Madzio)

Jon Berman (Westhill Berman/Viswanat)
Marco Critelli (Stamford Critelli/Palumb)
Reed Morgan (Darien Morgan/\WWong)
Gemma Gamberdell (Wilton Hunt/Gamberdell)
Christian Fazio (Greenwich Fazio/Debany)
Calib Novins (Westhill Noving/Arons)
Patrick Hamon (Westhill Hamon/Schwartz)
Ben Lewson (Barlow Lewson/Tschudi)

Alex Ward (Wilton Ward/Clifford)

Cameron Malis (Greenwich Akerman/Malis)

Mark Schwabacher (Staples Schwabacher/Meis)
Sean Butler (Amity Marieb/Butler)

83

83

82
82
82
82
82
81
81
81
81
80
80
79
79
79
79
79
79
79

79
78

RKS
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WINS

2
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PNNWEFENMNNWWPRE

OppPt
447
447
450
464
442
451
437
450
468

450

450
464
449
442
458
462
442
468
464
466
441
452
455
433
456
437
473

449
451

OppWn H/L
5 28
3 29
3 28
6 28
3 28
4 28
5 28
4 28
5 28
3 28
2 28
4 27
5 27
4 27
3 27
5 27
4 27
4 28
5 27
5 28
6 27
3 25
5 26
5 27
2 26
5 26
5 27
4 25
4 26
5 25

Rk H/L RND
1 247
1 632
1 880
2 697
2 788
1 685
1 792
2 401
2 817
3 415
1 231
1 576
1 554
2 502
8 677
1 231
1 668
1 864
2 644
1 270
2 649
1 639
2 706
1 827
2 350
2 744
7 869
7 328
8 292
2 251



31.
32.
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36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

46.
47.

49.
50.
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53.

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
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62.
63.
64.
65.
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72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

CDA Extemporaneous Debate -- Novice

Darien

March 6, 2010

Prelim Speakersin Order

Jackson Busch (New Canaan Rutkowski/Bus)
Scott Sacci (Ludlowe Frasco/Sacci)

Matt Schwartz (Westhill Hamon/Schwartz)
Allie Schaefer (Wilton Johnson/Schaefer)
Mariel Wallace (Wilton Wallace/Wallace)

Carl Akerman (Greenwich Akerman/Molis)
Gaurav Miamudar (Stamford Miamudar/K nopf)
Gina DeVoto (Barlow DeVoto/Visdli)

Nick Debany (Greenwich Fazio/Debany)

Or Ashkenazi (Amity Tucker/Ashkenazi)

Lily Zalon (Ludlowe Zalon/Kreitler)

Peter Jensen (Wilton Jensen/Olin)

Nicole Bennett-Fite (St Luke's Posner/Bennett)
Ethan Tucker (Amity Tucker/Ashkenazi)
Steven Kingston (Amity Dagan/Kingston)
Rahul Gupta (Westhill Huaman/Gupta)

Tess Richards (Wilton Richards/Stewert)

Ariel Shulman (Westhill Hafeez/Shulman)
Vance Hancock (Barlow DiPalma/Hancock)
Lauren Little (Darien Critelli/Little)

Andrew Fletcher (Darien Fletcher/Phipps)
Doug Knopf (Stamford Miamudar/K nopf)
Elliad Dagan (Amity Dagan/Kingston)

Matt DiPalma (Barlow DiPalma/Hancock)
Max Eber (Westhill Eber/Pollack)

Michele Socher (Greenwich Socher/Savitz)
Sheetal Akole (St Luke's Levy/Akole)

Mike Frasco (Ludlowe Frasco/Sacci)

Noah Arons (Westhill Noving/Arons)

David Caffrey (Amity Dalecki/Caffrey)
Cameron Wong (Darien Morgan/Wong)
Caroline Farringdon (Darien Lin/Farringdon)
Devin Mahoney (Barlow Mahoney/Biederman)
Izzy Furlo (Wilton Furlo/Fagan)

Kevin Cryan (Ludlowe Cryan/Madzio)

Sam Savitz (Greenwich Socher/Savitz)
Simone Comer (Wilton Ackerman/Comer)
Roy Levit (Amity Dibuduo/L evit)

Rony Islam (AITE Desu/lslam)

Kevin Murphy (Wilton Murphy/Goodman)
Andrew Hunt (Wilton Hunt/Gamberdell)
Robert Rutkowski (New Canaan Rutkowski/Bus)
Katie Critelli (Darien Critelli/Little)

Isaac Huaman (Westhill Huaman/Gupta)
Adriana Ackerman (Wilton Ackerman/Comer)
Denys Reyes (AITE Lin/Reyes)

Raymond Uymatiao (Stamford Uymatiao/Hooja)
IgaMadejek (Mcmahon D'Arinzo/Madejek)
Natalie Aflaflo (Stamford Winsor/Aflaflo)
Chris Biedermann (Barlow Mahoney/Biederman)
Brian Pollack (Westhill Eber/Pollack)

Josh Olin (Wilton Jensen/Olin)

PTS
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78
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77
77
77
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77
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76
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OppPt
455

433
464

473
466
464
452
451
472
460
458
451
466
430
449
461
460
451
440
466
466
460
459

447

455
463
466
470
472

442

453
462
467
456
441
455
451
430
453
464
464
452
451
472
459
460

OppWn H/L

APO~NPPOPPOGOP~AONWOORROTWSADRMA~NOIOOIOTOIOTWOWORAADMPPOUGTOORARRADDPPOPPOROORBRANAEANON

25
25
27
25
26
25
25
26
26
26
26
25
26
26
26
27
26
25
26
26
25
26
26
25
26
26
25
26
26
25
25
23
25
26
24
25
26
25
25
26
25
25
25
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
25
23
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Rk H/L RND
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451
926
121
695
643
389
137
796
853
732
623
582
325
558
751
547
387
597
621
320
735
429
542
860
745
961
308
244
817
907
204
176
964
939
505
970
967
158
504
725
797
706
920
528
647
988
996
189
952
823
702
759
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CDA Extemporaneous Debate -- Novice

Darien

March 6, 2010

Prelim Speakersin Order

Winchelle Jean-Pierre (Mcmahon Chintal apudi/J)
Pat Fagan (Wilton Furlo/Fagan)

OliviaKreitler (Ludlowe Zalon/Kreitler)

Alex Marieb (Amity Marieb/Butler)

Stephen Tschudi (Barlow Lewson/Tschudi)
Doug Phipps (Darien Fletcher/Phipps)

Ayesha Hafeez (Westhill Hafeez/Shulman)

Alex Norelli (Darien Norelli/Shannon)

Sanjana Chintalapudi (Mcmahon Chintalapudi/Je)
Bryan Fichera (Warde Minot/Fichera)

April Garbuz (Wilton Garbuz/McLaughlin)
Haritha Desu (AITE Desu/lslam)

Gunjan Hooja (Stamford Uymatiao/Hooja)

Alan Peng (Amity Dalecki/Caffrey)

Lauren D'Arinzo (Mcmahon D'Arinzo/M adej ek)
Dan Goodman (Wilton Murphy/Goodman)
Mallery Hart (Westhill Hart/K ouzuk)

100.Nick Palumbo (Stamford Critelli/Palumb)

101.Jin Lin (Darien Lin/Farringdon)

102.Emma Stewert (Wilton Richards/Stewert)

103.Hank Minot (Warde Minot/Fichera)

104.Lindsay Johnson (Wilton Johnson/Schaefer)

105. Terrence McLaughlin (Wilton Garbuz/McLaughlin)
106.K ate Shannon (Darien Norelli/Shannon)

107.Chris Barr (Mcmahon Barr/Tiffen)

108. Jesse Tiffen (Mcmahon Barr/Tiffen)

PTS

72
72
72
72
72
72
72
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
70
70
70
70
69
68
68
68
67
66
64

WINS
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OppPt
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472
451
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440
461
469
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463
472
467
464
463
452
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464
470
449
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472
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474
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OppWn H/L
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23
24
24
23
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
24
23
22
24
23
24
23
24
22
22
22
23
22
22
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Rk H/L RND
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361
772
364
137
238
560
900
463
759
114
619
471
620
670
339
849
299
772
579
627
166
239
595
301
206
223



